HENTLEY FARM ESTATE
Shiraz

RYMILL ‘THE YEARLING’
Cabernet Sauvignon

ROBERT OATLEY
FINISTERRE
Cabernet Sauvignon

PIKES LOS CAMPANEROS

Shiraz Tempranillo

GEMTREE
Grenache/
Shiraz/ Mataro

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING
Glass
120ml
PIPER HEIDSIECK Reims,
Champagne France
VEUVE TAILHAN BLANC
DE BLANC France $9.00
Sparkling
CHAIN OF FIRE South East
SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT Ausiralia ’ $8.50
Sparkling
IL FIORE PROSECCO Veneto
DOC lal ’ $10.50
Prosecco Y
FIORE Mudgee,
Moscato NSW $10.00
WHITE WINE Glass
ml
PIKOURA
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ  $9.00
PEDESTAL .
SouvZ;non Blanc Margaret River,
WA
ROBERT OATLEY
SIGNATURE SERIES \%‘fm southem, 412 00
Riesling
FRAMINGHAM
Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ ~ $11.00
BREMERTON MOLLIE & Lanahorne
MERLE oo en $10.50
Verdelho !
THE LANE BLOCK . .
Chardonnay SASelede Hills, $11.00
JOSEF CHROMY Tamar Valley,
Chardonnay TAS
CHAIN OF FIRE $7.50
Semillon Central Ranges
Sauvignon Blanc
RED WINE S
50ml
PHILIP SHAW THE
WIREWALKER Orange, NSW $11.00
Pinot Noir
ARGENTO CLASSIC
Malbec Mendoza, ARG $11.00
CHAIN OF FIRE
Merlot Central Ranges $8.00
FOUR IN HAND
Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA  $12.00

Barossa Valley,
SA

Coonawarra, SA $11.00
Margaret River,
WA

Clare Valley, SA $10.50

MclLaren
Vale, SA

Bottle
750ml

$120

$40.00

$35.00

$45.00

$42.00

Bottle
750ml

$42.00

$48.00

$50.00

$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

$65.00

$30.00

Bottle
750ml

$50.00

$48.00
$32.00
$50.00
$70.00
$45.00

$75.00

$45.00

$50.00

Alcoholic beverages available

11am to 10pm daily

Non-alcoholic beverages
available anytime

A tray charge of $4.00 per person applies for all room service orders

DRINKS MENU
PORT
Glass Bottle
60ml 750ml
PENFOLDS CLUB SA $7.50  $35.00
GALWAY PIPE SA $15.00 $62.00
PENFOLDS FATHER GRAND SA $150.00
Glass Bottle
ROSE WINE 150mL 750ml
WILD OATS Mudgee,
NSW $10.00 $42.00
MIRABEAU “CLASSIC” Cotes de
Provence, $55.00
France
DESSERT WINE
Glass Bottle
120ml 500ml
CRAIGMOOR BOTRYTIS Mudgee,
SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON  NSW $1000  $40.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC
SOFT DRINKS
Coke $5.00 Tonic Water $5.00
Lemonade $5.00 Soda Water $5.00
Fanta $5.00 Ginger Ale $5.00
Coke No Sugar $5.00 Bundaberg Ginger  $6.00
beer
Diet Coke $5.00 Lemon Lime & $5.00
Bitters
WATERS
San Pellegrino Acqua Panna still
Sparkling $10.00 noi?:ral water 1t~ $10:00
Water 1Lt
San Pellegrino Acqua Panna still
Sparkling Water $6.50 natural Water $6.50
500ml 500ml
FRUIT JUICES
Your choice of Apple, Orange OR Orange Mango $6.00

300ml bottle



A tray charge of $4.00 per person applies for all room service orders

Alcoholic beverages available
11am to 10pm daily

Non-alcoholic beverages
available anytime

SPIRITS DRINKS MENU
RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA $8.50 B RAN DY
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO $8.50 CHATEAUX TANUNDA $8.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM $8.50
COGNAC
TEQU"'A HENNESSY $12.00
JOSE CUERVO SILVER $9.00
EER
DRAUGHT BEER
VODKA UG
Balter XPA
SMIRNOFF $8.50 Craft Beer $11.00
ABSOLUT $8.50 Great Northern Super Crisp Lager
ARCHIE ROSE ORIG $10.00 Lager $9.00
GREY GOOSE $12.00 Asahi $12.00
Lager
GIN
BOTTLE
GORDON'’S $8.00 Carlton Draught $9.00
Lager
BOMBAY $9.00
ARCHIE ROSE $10.00
HENDRICKS $12.00 BOTTLE (L|GHT)
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT $7.50
BOURBON Light
JIM BEAM BLACK $8.50
CIDER
JACK DANIELS BLACK $9.00
SOMMERSBY
Apple Cider $9.00
WHISKEY
JOHNNY WALKER RED $8.50
JAMESON $10.00
MONKEY SHOULDER $12.00
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK $12.00
DALMORE MALT 12 YEARS $15.00
HAKUSHU $15.00
LAGAVULIN MALT 16 YEARS $16.00

BALVENIE MALT DOUBLEWOOD 12 YEARS $16.00



